
How to receive your Visa prepaid card from GE
1.	 To submit online, please visit www.geappliancerebates.com
2.	 If you choose to mail-in your rebate request: 
	 • �Complete ALL information on the rebate form – including model 

number and serial number for each product. Incomplete forms 
will not be processed. Mark the models purchased on this form.

	 • �Include the retail invoice or sales slip (photocopy acceptable) 
which shows the model number, name of store where the 
appliances were purchased and date of purchase.

3.	 Rebate submission must be submitted online or postmarked no 
later than May 27, 2015.  
Late submissions will not be accepted. 

4. 	Mail no later than May 27, 2015 to:
	 Promo Code 15-20355
	 P.O. Box 540009
	 El Paso, TX 88554-0009

5. 	Retain a copy of submitted materials for your records.

Allow 8-10 weeks to  
receive your rebate 
card.

You are required to enter a model number and serial number below 
and indicate model numbers of eligible models listed on this form.** 
If you have not taken delivery of your appliance and do not expect to 
receive prior to May 27, 2015, please forward your claim now without 
serial numbers. You will be notified via postcard once we process 
your claim that we need your serial numbers. When you have your 
serial numbers, call 1-800-871-8893 for the claim to be processed.  
All serial numbers must be submitted by July 22, 2015 for rebate to 
be valid.  

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

SERIAL NUMBER MODEL NUMBER 

SERIAL NUMBER MODEL NUMBER 

SERIAL NUMBER MODEL NUMBER 

SERIAL NUMBER MODEL NUMBER 

SERIAL NUMBER MODEL NUMBER 

SERIAL NUMBER MODEL NUMBER 

SERIAL NUMBER MODEL NUMBER 

SERIAL NUMBER MODEL NUMBER 

**�Eligible models.  
Please mark appliances purchased.
French-door  
refrigerators 
● CFE28T
● CNS23S
● CWE23S
● CYE22T
● GFE28H
● GYE22KMH
● GYE22KSH
● PFE28R
● PFH28P
● PFS23K
● PNS20K
● PWE23K
● PYE22P
Side-by-side  
refrigerators 
● CZS25T 
● GSE25HMH
● GSE25HSH
● PSB42Y 
● PSB48Y 
● PSE25K 
● PSS28K
● PZS25KSE
● PZS23KSE
Wine &  
Beverage 
● PCR06
Free-standing 
dual-fuel 
ranges 
● C2S985  
● P2B940
Dual-fuel  
slide-in range 
● P2S920
Slide-in  
gas ranges
● JGS750EEF
● JGS750SEF
● PGS920
● PGS950

Slide-in  
electric 
ranges
● JS750EF
● JS750SF
● PHS920 
● PS920
● PS950
Free-standing 
gas ranges 
● CGS975
● CGS985
● CGS990
● JGB850EEF
● JGB850SEF
● JGB870SEF
● PGB920
● PGB940
● PGB945
● PGB950
Free-standing 
electric 
ranges 
● CS975
● CS980
● JB850EF
● JB850SF
● JB870SF
● PB930
● PB950 
● PHB920
Double 
electric wall 
ovens 
● CK7500 
● CT9550 
● CT959 
● JK5500SF 
● JT5500SF 
● PK7500 
● PT7550 
● PT9550
Micro/oven 
double 
combinations 
● JK3800SH 
● JT3800SH 
● PT7800 
● PT9800

Single electric  
wall ovens 
● CK7000
● CT918
● CT9050
● CT9070
● JK5000SF
● JT5000SF 
● PK7000 
● PT7050 
● PT9050
● PT925
Warming  
drawers 
● CW9000  
● PJ7000 
● PW9000
Gas rangetop 
● CGU366
Electric  
cooktops 
● CP350 
● CP650 
● JP356SM 
● JP656SD 
● PHP900 
● PHP960 
● PP912 
● PP932 
● PP944 
● PP945 
● PP962 
● PP975 
● PP989
Advantium®  
ovens 
● CSA1201
● PSA9120
● PSA9240
● PSB9100
● PSB9120 
● PSB9240

Gas cooktops 
● CGP350 
● CGP650 
● JGP333SET 
● JGP633SET 
● JGP940 
● JGP970 
● PGP943 
● PGP953 
● PGP959 
● PGP966 
● PGP976 
● PGP986 
● PGP989 
● PGP990
Spacemaker®  
microwaves 
● CVM1750 
● CVM1790
● JVM7195EF
● JVM7195RF
● JVM7195SF 
● PNM9196
● PVM9179
● PVM9195
● PVM9215
Ventilation 
● CV936 
● CV966 
● JV394 
● JV930 
● JV936 
● JV960 
● JV966 
● PV970 
● PV976  
● PV977  
● PVB94 
● PVB98
Countertop 
microwave 
ovens 
● CEB1590 
● PEB1590 
● PEB9159

Compactors 
● GCG1500R 
● GCG1580R
Dishwashers 
● CDT725
● CDT765 
● GDT580SMF
● GDT580SSF 
● GDT680SSH 
● GDT720 
● GDT740 
● PDT720 
● PDT750 
● PDT760
● PDW1860
Water heaters
● GEH50DFEJ    
● GEH80DFEJ
Front load 
washers
● GFWR2700
● GFWR2705
● GFWR4800
● GFWR4805
Front load 
dryers
● GFDR270
● GFDR275
● GFDR480
● GFDR485
Top load 
washers
● GTWS8350
● GTWS8355
● GTWS8650
● GTWS8655
Top load 
dryers
● GTDS820  
● GTDS825
● GTDS850
● GTDS855

For help locating your model and serial numbers  
call the GE Answer Center® at 800.626.2000 or visit  
geappliances.com/ge/find-model-serial-number/

Model Number
Serial Number

● �$2000—Purchased 8 eligible appliances

● $900—Purchased 7 eligible appliances

● $800—Purchased 6 eligible appliances

● $750—Purchased 5 eligible appliances

● $500—Purchased 4 eligible appliances

● $300—Purchased 3 eligible appliances

● $100—Purchased 2 eligible appliances

*Rebates—Maximum $2000 rebate total

Purchase 2 or more eligible GE Café™ Series, GE Profile™ Series or select GE® appliances from April 1, 2015 to April 28, 2015 at a participating 
authorized GE retail dealer and, depending on the number of eligible appliances purchased, receive a GE Visa® prepaid card valued up to $2000* 
—via online or mail-in fulfillment. See details and the list of eligible models below**. 

Use this form if you’ve purchased 2 or more eligible appliances & qualify for a rebate of up to $2000. 

Up to $2000 rebate
The GREAT American Kitchen Event

Promotion Code 15-20355
34397-GE



	 YOUR NAME

	 ADDRESS 	

	 CITY	

	 STATE	  	 ZIP

	 10-DIGIT PHONE

	 EMAIL ADDRESS

By providing your email address we will notify you via email when your rebate claim has been received.
By submitting this rebate form, you are also registering your appliances with GE.

GE Appliances takes your privacy seriously. All information you provide shall be held in strict accordance with GE Appliances’ 
Privacy Policy (www.geappliances.com/privacy/privacy_policy.htm).

I represent that on                                                         2 or more 
qualifying GE Profile Series, GE Café Series or GE appliances 
(see eligible models on this form) were purchased new for 
personal use, and not for resale.

Rebate must be redeemed on appliances purchased only  
for personal use. Multiple sales to apartments, builders, 
condominiums, subdivisions and wholesalers do not qualify. 
Purchases from Lowe’s are not eligible for this rebate 
promotion. One The Great American Kitchen Event $2000 
rebate per household.

Offer void where prohibited, taxed, or restricted by law. Not 
transferable or redeemable for cash. Fraudulent submission  
of form could result in federal prosecution for mail fraud under 
the U.S. Mail Fraud Statutes (18 USC Section 1341 and 1342). 
This form must be included with your rebate request. Omission 
of sales receipt or any other required information will delay 
processing. Please allow eight to ten weeks from the time the 
rebate form is received for delivery of the rebate card. If not 
received after ten weeks, check online @ geappliancerebates.
com/track or call 1-800-871-8893, Monday-Friday: 8:00 AM - 
12:00 AM EST; Saturday: 9:00 AM - 12:00 AM EST; and 
Sunday: 10:00 AM – 12:00 AM EST.

Your card is issued by MetaBank™ pursuant to a license from  
Visa U.S.A. Inc. This card is a Visa prepaid card. Each time  
you use the card the amount of the transaction will be deducted 
from the amount of your available balance. Terms and Conditions 
apply to the card, including a $1.50 ATM access fee each time  
the card is used at a cash dispensing machine. The operator  
of the ATM or any network utilized to effect the transaction  
may also impose a fee. Subject to applicable law, a monthly 
maintenance fee of $3 (USD) applies, but is waived for the first 
six months after the card is issued. No additional fees will be 
assessed once the card balance reaches zero. Cards can be used 
at merchants that accept Visa debit cards. GE reserves the right 
to substitute a check of equal value in lieu of a Visa prepaid card 
at its sole discretion.

I/we hereby understand and accept the above requirements  
for receipt of the Visa prepaid card rebate and I/we represent 
that all information provided on this document is accurate  
and not falsified.

  Month            Day               Year

Your Signature__________________________________________________________________________________________ Date_ _____________________

© 2015 General Electric Company     Pub. No. 1-Y135     PC80938

Appliance Park
Louisville, KY 40225
geappliances.com


