

# Up to \$2000 rebate

## THE GREAT AMERICAN KITCHEN EVENT

USE THIS FORM IF YOU'VE PURCHASED 2 OR MORE ELIGIBLE APPLIANCES & QUALIFY FOR A REBATE OF UP TO \$2000.

Purchase 2 or more eligible GE Café<sup>™</sup> Series, GE Profile<sup>™</sup> Series or select GE<sup>®</sup> appliances from April 1, 2015 to April 28, 2015 at a participating authorized GE retail dealer and, depending on the number of eligible appliances purchased, receive a GE Visa® prepaid card valued up to \$2000\* -via online or mail-in fulfillment. See details and the list of eligible models below\*\*.

### HOW TO RECEIVE YOUR VISA PREPAID CARD FROM GE

- 1. To submit online, please visit www.geappliancerebates.com
- 2. If you choose to mail-in your rebate request:
  - Complete ALL information on the rebate form including model number and serial number for each product. Incomplete forms will not be processed. Mark the models purchased on this form.
  - Include the retail invoice or sales slip (photocopy acceptable) which shows the model number, name of store where the appliances were purchased and date of purchase.
- 3. Rebate submission must be submitted online or postmarked no later than May 27, 2015. Late submissions will not be accepted.
- 4. Mail no later than May 27, 2015 to: Promo Code 15-20355 P.O. Box 540009 El Paso, TX 88554-0009

Allow 8-10 weeks to receive your rebate card.

5. Retain a copy of submitted materials for your records.

You are required to enter a model number and serial number below and indicate model numbers of eligible models listed on this form.\*\* If you have not taken delivery of your appliance and do not expect to receive prior to May 27, 2015, please forward your claim now without serial numbers. You will be notified via postcard once we process your claim that we need your serial numbers. When you have your serial numbers, call 1-800-871-8893 for the claim to be processed. All serial numbers must be submitted by July 22, 2015 for rebate to be valid.

1	MODEL NUMBER	SERIAL NUMBER
2	MODEL NUMBER	SERIAL NUMBER
3	MODEL NUMBER	SERIAL NUMBER
4	MODEL NUMBER	SERIAL NUMBER
5	MODEL NUMBER	SERIAL NUMBER
6	MODEL NUMBER	SERIAL NUMBER
7	MODEL NUMBER	SERIAL NUMBER
8	MODEL NUMBER	SERIAL NUMBER

#### For help locating your model and serial numbers call the GE Answer Center at 800.626.2000 or visit geappliances.com/ge/find-model-serial-number/ MODEL NUMBER (1) W. (4) MO. WPSR4130V SER. DZ162112G SERIAL NUMBER

## \*REBATES-MAXIMUM \$2000 REBATE TOTAL

- \$2000—Purchased 8 eligible appliances
- **\$900**—Purchased 7 eligible appliances
- \$800—Purchased 6 eligible appliances
- \$750—Purchased 5 eligible appliances
- \$500—Purchased 4 eligible appliances
- \$300—Purchased 3 eligible appliances
- \$100—Purchased 2 eligible appliances

○ CK7000○ CT918

○ CT9070

O PK7000

0

CT9050

○ JK5000SF

JT5000SF

## \*\*ELIGIBLE MODELS. PLEASE MARK APPLIANCES PURCHASED.

SLIDE-IN

RANGES

○ JS750EF

O JS750SF

O PHS920

O PS920

O PS950

<ul><li>○ PFE28R</li><li>○ PFH28P</li><li>○ PFS23K</li><li>○ PNS20K</li><li>○ PWE23K</li><li>○ PYE22P</li></ul>
SIDE-BY-SIDE
REFRIGERATORS  CZS25T  GSE25HMH  GSE25HSH
○ PSB42Y ○ PSB48Y ○ PSE25K
<ul><li>○ PSS28K</li><li>○ PZS25KSE</li><li>○ PZS23KSE</li></ul>
WINE & BEVERAGE ○ PCR06
BEVERAGE
BEVERAGE  O PCR06  FREE-STANDING DUAL-FUEL RANGES  O C2S985
BEVERAGE  PCRO6  FREE-STANDING  DUAL-FUEL  RANGES  C2S985  P2B940  DUAL-FUEL  SLIDE-IN RANGE

FRENCH-DOOR

O CNS23S

O CWE23S

GFE28H

O GYE22KMH

O CYE22T

REFRIGERATORS

22/(1/11)	013330
22KSH	FREE-STANDING
28R	GAS RANGES
28P	○ CGS975
23K	○ CGS985
20K	○ CGS990
23K	O JGB850EEF
22P	O JGB850SEF
Y-SIDE	O JGB870SEF
ERATORS	○ PGB920
25T	O PGB940
25HMH	O PGB945
25HSH	○ PGB950
42Y	0
48Y	FREE-STANDING ELECTRIC
25K	RANGES
28K	O CS975
25KSE	O CS980
23KSE	O JB850EF
	○ JB850SF
k AGE	○ JB870SF
<b>AGE</b> 06	O PB930
	O PB950
TANDING	○ PHB920
FUEL S	0====
: <b>5</b> 985	DOUBLE ELECTRIC WALL
940	OVENS
	○ CK7500
UEL	O CT9550
IN RANGE	O CT959
	○ JK5500SF
IN	○ JT5500SF
ANGES	O PK7500
750EEF	O PT7550
750SEF	O PT9550
920	•
950	MICRO/OVEN DOUBLE
	COMBINATIONS
	○ JK3800SH
	O JT3800SH

O PT7800 O PT9800

CGS985	ŌΡ
CGS990 IGB850EEF IGB850SEF IGB870SEF	DRA O C O P
PGB920 PGB940	O P
PGB945 PGB950	O C
EE-STANDING ECTRIC NGES CS975 CS980 IB850EF IB850SF IB870SF PB930 PB950	
PHB920 UBLE ECTRIC WALL ENS CK7500	OP OP OP
CT7550 CT9550 CT959 JK5500SF JT5500SF PK7500 PT7550	ADV OVE
CRO/OVEN UBLE MBINATIONS	OP.

PT7050 PT9050 PT925	O PGP959 O PGP966 O PGP976
ARMING RAWERS CW9000 PJ7000	○ PGP986 ○ PGP989 ○ PGP990 SPACEMAKER*
PW9000 AS RANGETOP	MICROWAVES  O CVM1750
CGU366  LECTRIC DOKTOPS  CP350  CP650  JP356SM  JP656SD  PHP900	O CVM1790 O JVM7195EF O JVM7195RF O JVM7195SF O PNM9196 O PVM9179 O PVM9195 O PVM9215
PHP960 PP912 PP932 PP944 PP945 PP962 PP975 PP989	VENTILATION  CV936  CV966  JV394  JV930  JV936  JV960  JV966
DVANTIUM* VENS CSA1201 PSA9120 PSA9240 PSB9100 PSB9120 PSB9240	O PV970 O PV976 O PV977 O PVB94 O PVB98 COUNTERTOP MICROWAVE OVENS
	<ul><li>○ CEB1590</li><li>○ PEB1590</li><li>○ PEB9159</li></ul>

SINGLE ELECTRIC GAS COOKTOPS

O CGP650

O JGP333SET

O JGP633SET

○ JGP940 ○ JGP970 ○ PGP943 ○ PGP953 ○ PGP959 ○ PGP966 ○ PGP976 ○ PGP989 ○ PGP989 ○ PGP9990	© CDT765 © GDT580SMF © GDT580SSH © GDT680SSH © GDT720 © DT720 © PDT750 © PDT750 © PDT760
SPACEMAKER* MICROWAVES OCYM1750 CVM1790 JVM7195EF JVM7195SF JVM7195SF PNM9196	WATER HEATERS  GEH50DFEJ GEH80DFEJ FRONT LOAD WASHERS GFWR2700 GFWR2705
O PVM9179 O PVM9195	○ GFWR4800 ○ GFWR4805





COMPACTORS

OGCG1580R

DISHWASHERS

O CDT725

YOUR NAME	
ADDRESS	
СІТУ	
STATE ZIP	
10-DIGIT PHONE	
EMAIL ADDRESS	
GE Appliances takes your privacy seriously. All information you provided Privacy Policy (www.geappliances.com/privacy/privacy_policy.htm).  I represent that on	Your card is issued by MetaBank™ pursuant to a license from Visa U.S.A. Inc. This card is a Visa prepaid card. Each time you use the card the amount of the transaction will be deducted from the amount of your available balance. Terms and Condition apply to the card, including a \$1.50 ATM access fee each time the card is used at a cash dispensing machine. The operator of the ATM or any network utilized to effect the transaction may also impose a fee. Subject to applicable law, a monthly maintenance fee of \$3 (USD) applies, but is waived for the first six months after the card is issued. No additional fees will be assessed once the card balance reaches zero. Cards can be used at merchants that accept Visa debit cards. GE reserves the right to substitute a check of equal value in lieu of a Visa prepaid card at its sole discretion.
of form could result in federal prosecution for mail fraud under the U.S. Mail Fraud Statutes (18 USC Section 1341 and 1342). This form must be included with your rebate request. Omission of sales receipt or any other required information will delay processing. Please allow eight to ten weeks from the time the rebate form is received for delivery of the rebate card. If not received after ten weeks, check online @ geappliancerebates. com/track or call 1-800-871-8893, Monday-Friday: 8:00 AM - 12:00 AM EST; Saturday: 9:00 AM - 12:00 AM EST; and Sunday: 10:00 AM - 12:00 AM EST.	I/we hereby understand and accept the above requirements for receipt of the Visa prepaid card rebate and I/we represent that all information provided on this document is accurate and not falsified.

Your Signature\_\_\_\_\_\_\_Date\_\_\_\_\_



Appliance Park Louisville, KY 40225 geappliances.com